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CIVIL ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES
Randy Stuart, Sales Engineer-Heavy Civil Construction, (503) 504-6609, RRStuart@sitechnorcal.com
Eric Arritola, Sales Engineer-Heavy Civil Construction, (503) 949-6152, ENArritola@sitechoregon.com
Mike Mayer, Sales Engineer-Aggregate Solutions, (971) 645-7019, MGMayer@sitechoregon.com

AGRICULTURE INDUSTRY
Lane Ziebert, Sales Engineer-Precision AG, (503) 505-0792, LAZiebert@sitechoregon.com

PRODUCT SUPPORT - FIELD TECHNICIANS
David Deeter, Service Coordinator & Technical Communicator, (503) 707-2069, DDeeter@sitechoregon.com
John Kienlen, Field Technician, (971) 284-7290, JJKienlen@sitechoregon.com
Mike Graves, Field Technician-Precision AG, (503) 729-4681, MLGraves@sitechoregon.com
Brian Hann, Field Technician-Precision AG, (503) 707-2069, BMHann@sitechoregon.com
Preston Dunn, Service Bench Technician, (503) 717-2749, PADunn@sitechoregon.com
Mike Stubb, Field Service Technician-HHC, (503) 314-4157, MDStubb@sitechoregon.com
Josh Hesse, Field Service Technician-HHC, (503) 510-8867, JJHesse@sitechoregon.com 
Darren Sheets, Lead Service Bench Technician, (503) 956-9317, DFSheets@sitechoregon.com

OFFICE & SUPPORT STAFF
Delton Searles, Precision AG Product & Software Specialist, (971) 271-0354, DRSearles@sitechoregon.com 
Joshua Decker, Sales & Service Support-Inventory Control, (503) 779-7326, JEDecker@sitechoregon.com
Anthony Reid, Sales & Service Support-Extended Warranties, (503) 505-1079, ADReid@sitechoregon.com
Tammy McPherson, Marketing Coordinator, (503) 504-0436, TLMcpherson@sitechoregon.com

CORPORATE
Johan Larsson, President, (510) 909-7694, JLarsson@sitechnorcal.com
Eric Wavra, Segment Manager Precision AG, (541) 499-1875, EWavra@sitechoregon.com 
Rich Hilliker, Segment Manager Civil Engineering & Construction, (360) 269-2015, RWHilliker@sitechnorcal.com

CIVIL ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES
Tom King, Sales Engineer-Heavy Civil Construction, (510) 292-6742, TMKing@sitechnorcal.com
Chris Mata, Sales Engineer-Heavy Civil Construction, (510) 919-0165, CMata@sitechnorcal.com
Jim Castellanos, Construction Laser & Supply Sales, (510) 909-7698, JCastellanos@sitechnorcal.com 

AGRICULTURE  INDUSTRY 
Jake Seifert, Sales Engineer-Precision AG, (530) 343-2163, JASeifert@sitechnorcal.com 

PRODUCT SUPPORT - FIELD TECHNICIANS
Daniel DeSimone, Lead Field Service Technician-HCC, (530) 513-9930, DDeSimone@sitechnorcal.com 
Tyler Ulrig, Field Service Technician-Precision AG, (530) 720-0617, TUlrig@sitechnorcal.com
Andrew Eigenhuis, Field Service Technician-HCC, (510) 427-3558, AEigenhuis@sitechnorcal.com 
Ryan Housley, Field Service Technician-HCC, (510) 342-4522, RDHousley@sitechnorcal.com 
Levi Alvarez, Field Service Technician-Precision AG, (530) 815-4090, LAAlvarez@sitechnorcal.com
Cody Ciabattari, Service Bench Technician, (510) 670-2800, CCiabattari@sitechnorcal.com
Diana Fukuda, Service Bench Laser Technician (510) 670-2800, DFukuda@sitechnorcal.com 

OFFICE & SUPPORT STAFF
Marie Naas, Operations Manager, (510) 775-5991, MNaas@sitechnorcal.com 
Lorena Naveja, Sales & Service Support-Admin, (510) 670-2800, LNaveja@sitechnorcal.com 
Doug Campen, Software Support Specialist & Trainer, (510 ) 225-8908, DSCampen@sitechnorcal.com 

SITECH-OREGON
	 4421 NE Columbia Blvd.	 3870 Turner Road 	
	 Portland, OR 97218	 Salem, OR 97302 	
	 1-888-4-A-LASER 	 1-888-4-A-LASER 
	 (503) 280-1505	 (503) 280-1505 
	 www.SITECHoregon.com	

SITECH-NORCAL
	 833 Montague Ave.	 425 Southgate Ave.	
	 San Leandro, CA 94577	 Chico, CA 95928	
	 1-888-4-A-LASER 	 1-888-4-A-LASER 
	 (510) 670-2800	 (510) 670-2800
	 www.SITECHnorcal.com	
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